Bus

Bus 782 2 A EHIL-RIR Go to website

Direction Route schedule
E2ZAEYE — RF 2 NEYE — KRR
17 StOpS Monday 18:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:40
2 NEE

Wednesday 18:40
5 BT

Thursday 18:40
®ZheE

Friday 18:40
HE
FRE Saturday 18:40
=d= Sunday 18:40
SRS B .

Route info
MER Direction: #3% X Bk

Stops: 17
Mg O P

Trip Duration: 5 hour 20 min
EvttE

2681 ]
£k
mI§EE
=]
Fox
b
D
ER oSS
406 -
e =1l ; (] Opeaéﬁéetr\ﬂap contributors

R

Viaps

W 7oy #@mamEi-ER Busi


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-782-960037873-2498568403
https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-782-960037873-2498568403
https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-782-960037873-2498568403

Direction

REE — RNEHS

Route schedule

AR — $RAE

17 stops Monday 19:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:05
BB

Wednesday 19:05
SAMHSEE O

Thursday 19:05
ZH

Friday 19:05
FoK
e Saturday 19:05
LT Sunday 19:05
£k

Route info
EtE Direction: F 2B

Stops: 17
e = g

Trip Duration: 4 hour 55 min
MEEET
BIKfE
SEHE B L
FHE
HE
8xhE
BT
&% KEY

782 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Keelung

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-782-960037873-2498568403

